
First Last Pronouns Job Title College Email 

Robert Alexander He/Him Counselor/Instructor De Anza College rma7800@gmail.com

Alexis Bollin Sher/Her Administrative Assistant IV Monterey Peninsula College abollin@mpc.edu

Melody Chronister Sher/Her Sr. Systems Analyst/ Programmer Imperial Valley College melody.chronister@imperial.edu

Tram Dang She/Her Professor, Engineering-Physics Santa Monica College dang_tram@smc.edu

Tyffany Dowd She/Her Counseling, Faculty Santa Monica College tyffanyd@gmail.com

Roza Ekimyan Not Sharing Faculty Compton College rozae@sbcglobal.net

Jose Escalante He/Him Outreach Specialist American River College EscalaJ@arc.losrios.edu

Chelena Fisher She/Her Counselor  Cerritos College fisher.chelena@gmail.com

Yuilya Garde Sher/Her Senior Accountant Cabrillo College yugarde@cabrillo.edu

Cassandra Greene Sher/Her Instructional Programs Support Coordinator Riverside City College casandra.greene@rcc.edu

Josolyn Hill Sher/Her Student Services Supervisor San Diego City College jhill@sdccd.edu

Cassie Leal Sher/Her Institutional Effectiveness Analyst Yuba College cleal@yccd.edu

Kandus Lechausse She/Her Payroll & EEO Specialist Palo Verde Community College kandus.lechausse@paloverde.edu

Maria Lockas Budget Analyst Imperial College maria.lockas@imperial.edu

Jeff Moran He/Him Assistant Professor & Faculty Coordinator American River College moranj@arc.losrios.edu

Lusyna Narvaez Sher/Her Program Specialist Mission College Lusyna.Narvaez@missioncollege.edu

Annika Peacock She/They Outreach Coordinator Lassen College apeacock@lassencollege.edu

Elizabeth Pope She/Her Curriculum and Catalog Specialist Palo Verde Community College elizabeth.pope@paloverde.edu

Zorida Quiroz Student Life Specialist IVC zquiroz@ivc.edu

Ariel Robello Sher/Her English Instructor Cabrillo College arielrobello1@gmail.com

Percy Roper He/Him TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS MANAGER DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE proper@dvc.edu

Evangelina Rosales She/her Faculty Golden West College rosales4college@gmail.com

Kelly Rios Sher/Her Administrative Assistant/Benefits Coordinator Cerritos College krios@cerritos.edu

Guadalupe Salgado She/Her Interim Associate Dean Santa Monica College salgado_guadalupe@smc.edu

Steven Sedky He/Him Professor, Business Department Santa Monica College sedky_steven@smc.edu

Raiida Thompson She/Her Program Analyst Mission College Raiida.Thompson@missioncollege.edu

Odemaris Valdivia She/Her Professor Santa Monica College dr.ovaldivia@gmail.com

Rhonda Williams Sher/Her Assistant Professor & Faculty Coordinator Pasadena City College rhonda.williams07@icloud.com

Pedro CIN Faculty Chabot preynoso@chabotcollege.edu
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